
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

623 

612 

625 

602 

613 

701 

702 

615 

632 

607 

616 

705 

601 

626 

604 

611 

608 

618 

620 

704 

603 

617 

629 

631 

703 

619 

622 

610 

605 

627 

606 

634 

630 

Name 

Rajmond TERČIĆ 

Matjaž STRDIN 

France LOGIN 

Sebastijan SELINĹ EK 

Andraž KAVKA 

Gregor VIDMAR 

Hrvoje RIĐAN 

Edin DŽAMDŽIĆ 

Mislav ŽIVKOVIĆ 

Marko ŠIROLA 

Goran MUZGA 

Tomislav ĆURKOVIĆ 

Matjaz VOLOVEC 

Dejan RUGEL 

Nejc SLATNER 

Marcel KOROŠEC 

Ante MITROVIĆ 

Jurij TEPEŠ  

Marko BOROŠAK 

Bojan VUČIČEVIĆ 

Marco BASIACO 

Aleš KERN 

Vedran PAVKOVIĆ 

Gašper POTOČNIK 

Krešimir LAKLIJA 

Timi ZAJC 

Bojan STANISAVLJEVIĆ 

Matej ADAM 

Damjan KOSIĆ 

Tomislav REŠČIĆ 

Igor VUKAJLOVIĆ 

Damir JAMNIK 

Igor MALOBABIĆ 

Motorcycle 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Porsche GT3 

GT2 RS 

BMW M2 

Evo IX 

Porsche GT4 

Golf 7 R 

pORSCHE Carrera 991 

Honda Civic 

Nissan 350Z 

Megane 3RS 

Megane RS 

Renault Megane RS 

GT3 RS 

Golf R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Renault Megane RS 250 

Škoda Octavia 1,9 

Honda Civic R 

Ford Focus RS 

Honda Civic 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Acord 

Xsara 

Seat Ibiza Cooper 

Golf 7 GTI 

Renault Clio 

BMW Z3 

Seat Leon 

BMW 320 

Megane R26 

Porsche 944 

Mini Cooper S 

Best Tm 

1:33.172 

1:35.876 

1:38.286 

1:41.273 

1:41.510 

1:41.591 

1:43.067 

1:43.616 

1:43.805 

1:44.841 

1:45.893 

1:45.917 

1:46.484 

1:46.714 

1:47.115 

1:47.800 

1:48.467 

1:48.723 

1:48.815 

1:49.039 

1:49.366 

1:49.809 

1:50.292 

1:51.802 

1:54.190 

1:55.041 

1:56.303 

1:56.488 

1:58.194 

1:58.535 

1:59.069 

1:59.214 

2:00.369 

Diff 

2.704 

5.114 

8.101 

8.338 

8.419 

9.895 

10.444 

10.633 

11.669 

12.721 

12.745 

13.312 

13.542 

13.943 

14.628 

15.295 

15.551 

15.643 

15.867 

16.194 

16.637 

17.120 

18.630 

21.018 

21.869 

23.131 

23.316 

25.022 

25.363 

25.897 

26.042 

27.197 

Gap 

2.704 

2.410 

2.987 

0.237 

0.081 

1.476 

0.549 

0.189 

1.036 

1.052 

0.024 

0.567 

0.230 

0.401 

0.685 

0.667 

0.256 

0.092 

0.224 

0.327 

0.443 

0.483 

1.510 

2.388 

0.851 

1.262 

0.185 

1.706 

0.341 

0.534 

0.145 

1.155 

Best Speed 

161,044 

156,502 

152,665 

148,162 

147,816 

147,698 

145,583 

144,812 

144,548 

143,120 

141,698 

141,666 

140,911 

140,608 

140,081 

139,191 

138,335 

138,009 

137,893 

137,609 

137,198 

136,645 

136,046 

134,209 

131,402 

130,430 

129,015 

128,810 

126,951 

126,585 

126,018 

125,864 

124,657 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9.6.2019. 20:32:45 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

TRACK DAY 
9.6.2019. 

Track day 

Practice started at 17:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.6.2019. 17:00 


